
BREAKFAST MAINS
MATCHBOX BREAKFAST

LOX PLATTER

CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST

BISCUITS + GRAVY

two eggs any style, choice of bacon, sausage or ham, 
toast, choice of potato

bagel, cured salmon, cream cheese, red onion, 
tomato, capers

challah, candied pecans, fresh berries, white chocolate,
caramel add choice of meat + 2

cheddar biscuits, sausage gravy, two eggs any 
style, choice of potato add choice of meat +2

12.99

16.99

13.99

11.99

BREKKY BOWLS
+ BURRITOS

MATCHBOX

HANGOVER

TEXICAN

VEGGIE

bacon, scrambled eggs, cheddar, spinach, avocado, 
tomato, hollandaise

pot roast, scrambled eggs, pico, cheddar, red eye gravy

chorizo, poblano peppers, scrambled eggs, cheddar, 
avocado, queso blanco

scrambled eggs, tomato, poblano peppers, onion,
mushroom, spinach, havarti, green goddess

14.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

BENEDICTS

OMELETTES
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

AVOCADO TOAST

MATCHBOX POUTINE

CHICKEN + WAFFLES

two eggs any style, choice of potato, maple syrup
add choice of meat +2

multigrain bread, avocado, marinated tomatoes, feta,
green goddess

pot roast, fries, red eye gravy, green onion, queso blanco
add sunny side egg +2
sub sweet potato fries +1

crispy confit chicken, pearled sugar waffles, 
maple syrup
sub french toast +7

11.99

13.99

14.99

16.99

BOWLS: SERVED ON A BASE OF AMERICAN FRIES
BURRITOS: WRAPPED IN A FLOUR TORTILLA, 
SERVED WITH AMERICAN FRIES

SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, TWO POACHED EGGS,
CHOICE OF POTATO

MATCHBOX BENNY

BYO BENEDICT

ham, spinach, tomato, hollandaise

choose up to three items plus a sauce,
served on an english muffin

13.99

14.99

MEATS
bacon, ham, sausage, pot roast, corned beef, chorizo
add gravlox or pastrami +3

VEGGIES
spinach, tomato, avocado, mushrooms, capers, onion, beets, 
poblano peppers

SAUCE
hollandaise, sausage gravy, queso blanco, green goddess, red eye gravy

SERVED WITH TOAST AND CHOICE OF POTATO

MATCHBOX OMELETTE

VEGGIE OMELETTE

DENVER OMELETTE

CHILI CHEESE OMELETTE

bacon, cheddar, avocado, spinach, tomato,
topped with hollandaise

havarti, poblano peppers, onion, mushroom,
spinach, tomato

ham, cheddar, onions, poblano peppers

chili, american cheese

14.99

12.99

14.99

12.99

ADD-ONS
BACON 4.5
SAUSAGE 4
HAM 4
ONE EGG 2
TOAST 3
ENGLISH MUFFIN 3
HASH BROWNS 3
AMERICAN FRIES 3

FRUIT CUP 6
SINGLE BISCUIT + GRAVY 4
GLUTEN FREE BREAD 4

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED TO ORDER OR SERVED RAW. CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS

LOX & LATKES

STEAK & EGGS

gravlox, potato latkes, sour cream, applesauce

10oz t-bone, two eggs any style, toast, choice of potato

16.99

26.99

GRITS 3

LOX BENNY

CRAB BENNY

gravlox, tomatoes, capers, hollandaise

crab cakes, hollandaise

16.99

17.99

BUILD YOUR OWN
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO 
ADDITIONAL ITEMS +1

BYO OMELETTE
choose up to three items plus a cheese, served with toast

14.99

CHEESE
cheddar, american, swiss, havarti, feta

SINGLE LATKE 4



THE REUBENS SOUPS

BASIC SALADS
HOUSE

CAESAR

spring mix, tomato, carrots, cucumber,
crouton, green goddess

romaine, parmesan, crouton, caesar dressing

5.99 / 11.99

ADD-ONS

MATZO BALL 4.99 / 6.99

CHICKEN NOODLE 4.99 / 6.99

NE CLAM CHOWDER 6.99 / 8.99

CHILI 5.99 / 7.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + SLAW
SUB SWEET POTATO FRIES + 1. SUB TRUFFLE FRIES +3

JERRY SEINFELD

GEORGE COSTANZA

ELAINE BENES

pastrami, corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut, 
thousand island, rye

corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut, thousand island, rye

turkey, swiss, slaw, thousand island, rye

16.99 / 24.99

12.99 / 19.99

12.99 / 19.99

COSMO KRAMER
pastrami, swiss, sauerkraut, thousand island, rye

14.99 / 22.99

HANDHELDS
SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB SWEET POTATO FRIES + 1. SUB TRUFFLE FRIES +3

DINER BURGER

EASTOWN HOT CHICKEN

BLT

two smash patties, american cheese, dijonnaise, pickles, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, martin’s potato bun
add bacon +2 • add egg +2 sub beyond burger patty +2

buttermilk blis chicken, hot pickles, slaw, eastown aioli,
martin’s potato bun

bacon, lettuce, tomato, green goddess aioli, sourdough

14.99

14.99

14.99

TUNA SALAD

CLASSIC TUNA MELT
tuna salad, swiss, rye

tuna salad, tomato, american cheese, havarti cheese,
texas toast, garlic aioli

14.99

14.99

AVOCADO SANDWICH

HOT KNIFE & FORK SANDWICH

avocado spread, cucumber, tomato, havarti, lettuce,  
green goddess aioli, cracked wheat bread
add chicken +4, add gravlox +8

choice of pot roast -or- turkey, swiss, haystack onions,
red eye gravy

14.99

14.99

THE KING
peanut butter, bacon jam, bananas, texas toast

14.99

SALADS
ROASTED ROOTS & SPINACH

COBB

spinach, roasted beets, roasted carrots, pickled red
onion, marinated tomatoes, feta, balsamic vinaigrette

spring mix, bacon, hard-boiled egg, cheddar, onion, 
tomato, cucumber, green goddess

13.99

13.99

chicken +4, gravlox +8, chicken salad +6, tuna salad +6

5.99 / 11.99

BEVERAGES
FRESH SQUEEZED OJ

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY

GREAT LAKES DRAFT COLD BREW

SIMPATICO COFFEE

COKE PRODUCTS

ICED TEA

LEMONADE

CRANBERRY JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

APPLE JUICE

MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

HOT TEA

4.5

5.5

6

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

3.5

3.5

3

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED TO ORDER OR SERVED RAW. CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS




