

∷ DINER & DRINKS = = = =

Eastown

13.99

14.99

BREAKFAST MAINS

MATCHBOX BREAKFAST two eggs any style, choice of bacon, sausage or ham, toast, choice of potato	12.99
LOX PLATTER bagel, cured salmon, cream cheese, red onion, tomato, capers	16.99
CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST challah, candied pecans, fresh berries, white chocolate, caramel <i>add choice of meat + 2</i>	13.99
BISCUITS + GRAVY cheddar biscuits, sausage gravy, two eggs any style, choice of potato add choice of meat +2	11.99
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES two eggs any style, choice of potato, maple syrup add choice of meat +2	11.99

multigrain bread,	avocado,	marinated tomatoes, feta,
areen aoddess		

AVOCADO TOAST

MATCHBOX POUTINE
pot roast, fries, red eye gravy, green onion, queso blanco
add sunny side egg +2
sub sweet potato fries +1

sub sweet potato fries +i	
CHICKEN + WAFFLES	16.99
crispy confit chicken poorled sugar waffles	

crispy confit chicken, pearled sugar waff	les,
maple syrup	
sub french toast +7	

LOX & LATKES	16.99
graylox notato latkes sour cream applesauce	

STEAK & EGGS	26.99
10oz t-bone, two eggs any style, toast, choice of pota	ito

BREKKY BOWLS + BURRITOS

BOWLS: SERVED ON A BASE OF AMERICAN FRIES BURRITOS: WRAPPED IN A FLOUR TORTILLA, SERVED WITH AMERICAN FRIES

MATCHBOX bacon, scrambled eggs, cheddar, spinach, avocado, tomato, hollandaise	14.99
HANGOVER	14.99
pot roast, scrambled eggs, pico, cheddar, red eye gravy	,

TEXICAN	14.99
chariza poblana poppare scrambled agas chaddar	

avocado, queso bianco	14.99
VEGGIE	17.33

scrambled eggs, tomato, poblano peppers, onion, mushroom, spinach, havarti, green goddess

BENEDICTS

SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, TWO POACHED EGO	S
CHOICE OF POTATO	

MATCHBOX BENNY ham, spinach, tomato, hollandaise	13.99
LOX BENNY gravlox, tomatoes, capers, hollandaise	16.99
CRAB BENNY crab cakes, hollandaise	17.99

OMELETTES

SERVED WITH TOAST AND CHOICE OF POTATO

14.99
12.99
14.99
12.99

BUILD YOUR OWN

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO ADDITIONAL ITEMS +1

BYO BENEDICT	14.99
choose up to three items plus a sauce,	
served on an english muffin	

BYO OMELETTE 14.99

choose up to three items plus a cheese, served with toast

MEATS

bacon, ham, sausage, pot roast, corned beef, chorizo add gravlox or pastrami +3

VEGGIES

spinach, tomato, avocado, mushrooms, capers, onion, beets, poblano peppers

SAUCE

hollandaise, sausage gravy, queso blanco, green goddess, red eye gravy

CHEESE

cheddar, american, swiss, havarti, feta

ADD-ONS

DACON	4.5
BACON	4.5
SAUSAGE	4
HAM	4
ONE EGG	2
TOAST	3
ENGLISH MUFFIN	3
HASH BROWNS	3
AMERICAN FRIES	3
SINGLE LATKE	4
FRUIT CUP	6
SINGLE BISCUIT + GRAVY	4
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	4
GRITS	3







≒==== DINER & DRINKS =====

Eastown

THE REUBENS

SERVED WITH FRIES + SLAW
SUB SWEET POTATO FRIES + 1. SUB TRUFFLE FRIES +3

JERRY SEINFELD 16.99 / 24.99 pastrami, corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut,

thousand island, rye

12.99 / 19.99

corned beef, swiss, sauerkraut, thousand island, rye

ELAINE BENES 12.99 / 19.99

turkey, swiss, slaw, thousand island, rye

GEORGE COSTANZA

COSMO KRAMER 14.99 / 22.99

pastrami, swiss, sauerkraut, thousand island, rye

HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB SWEET POTATO FRIES + 1. SUB TRUFFLE FRIES +3

DINER BURGERtwo smash patties, american cheese, dijonnaise, pickles,

lettuce, tomato, onion, martin's potato bun add bacon +2 · add egg +2 sub beyond burger patty +2

EASTOWN HOT CHICKEN 14.99 buttermilk blis chicken, hot pickles, slaw, eastown aioli,

martin's potato bun

14.99

bacon, lettuce, tomato, green goddess aioli, sourdough

TUNA SALAD 14.99

tuna salad, swiss, rye

CLASSIC TUNA MELTtuna salad, tomato, american cheese, havarti cheese,

texas toast, garlic aioli

AVOCADO SANDWICH 14.99

avocado spread, cucumber, tomato, havarti, lettuce, green goddess aioli, cracked wheat bread add chicken +4, add gravlox +8

HOT KNIFE & FORK SANDWICH 14.99

choice of pot roast -or- turkey, swiss, haystack onions, red eye gravy

peanut butter, bacon jam, bananas, texas toast

THE KING 14.99

SALADS

ROASTED ROOTS & SPINACH 13.99

spinach, roasted beets, roasted carrots, pickled red onion, marinated tomatoes, feta, balsamic vinaigrette

COBB 13.99

spring mix, bacon, hard-boiled egg, cheddar, onion, tomato, cucumber, green goddess

ADD-ONS

chicken +4, gravlox +8, chicken salad +6, tuna salad +6

SOUPS

MATZO BALL	4.99 / 6.99
CHICKEN NOODLE	4.99 / 6.99
NE CLAM CHOWDER	6.99 / 8.99
CHILI	5.99 / 7.99

BASIC SALADS

HOUSE	5.99 / 11.99
spring mix, tomato, carrots, cucumber, crouton, green goddess	
ereating grading graduate	

CAESAR5.99 / 11.99 romaine, parmesan, crouton, caesar dressing

BEVERAGES

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ	4.5
VIRGIN BLOODY MARY	5.5
GREAT LAKES DRAFT COLD BREW	6
SIMPATICO COFFEE	3
COKE PRODUCTS	3
ICED TEA	3
LEMONADE	3
CRANBERRY JUICE	4
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	4
APPLE JUICE	4
MILK	3.5
CHOCOLATE MILK	3.5
HOT TEA	3











